
NOTICE

THE KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE CONSUMER'S FEDERATION

P.B. NO.z O6B,GANDHI NAGAR,KOC HI-6B2O2O

P H O N E : 048 -2203507,L20 409 L

FAX: 0484- 2203;725
E-MAIL: cfedhopurchase@gmail.com

Web site : www. co nsum erfe d.n et

c F E D /PhD / C P- c&P/O CTO BER / 202 4

t0.09.2024

E.TENDER NOTICE

(ONLY THROUGH ELECTRONIC TENDERING SYSTEM)

The Kerala State Co-operative Consumers's Federation intends to purchase Rice,

Pulses, Sugar&Groceries through E-Tender recievable up to 11.30a.m on z3.o9.zoz+ and E-

negotiation on 26.09.2024 at 12.00 p.m. Tender Form and other Terms & Conditions may be

downloaded from our website www.consumerfed.net or www.tenderwizard.com/CFED. For
further details, please contact in the above address. Only those suppliers who are possessing

digital signatures will be permitted to participate in the E-tender.

E -Tender O p eni ng Date &Ti m ei 23.09.2024. Lt.3oa.m

E- N e goti ati on O p eni ng D ate&Ti m ei 2 6.09.202 4, l2.o op.m

Note: The Supplier should produce 1 kg sample of each item on or before 23.09.2024 -

' 03.p.m at Consumerfed Head Office. For more details please refer the Terms &Conditions.

Jl'ji.'.
-/'

Managing Director

To

Display in Head Office Notice Board.
All Regional Managers for display in Notice Board and for the circulation for all Godownsvc


